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Wednesday, April 1%t

Student Union Ingman Room
12.00-130 p.m.




12,00 p.m.

12:15p.m.

1:.00 p.m.

L15p.m.

Lunch Program

Welcome
Constance Shriner

Keynote Speaker
Marcia Ditmyer

Excellence in Assessment Awards
Marlene Porter
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